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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Pos 
1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

No. 
9

50

96

5

30

83

36

7

Name 
Tommi Suuripää

Lauri Ruotsalainen

Martti Myllyntaus

Ossi Hämäläinen

Aki Kaukovirta

Olli Palonen

Mika  Lampela

P-J Hyytiäinen

Overall BestTm 
25.954

26.069

26.291

27.296
28.083

28.601

29.057

-.---

In Session 
A-Finaali 1

A-Finaali 3

Alkuerä 2

Alkuerä 2

Alkuerä 3

A-Finaali 2

Alkuerä 2

Diff 
-.---

0.115

0.337

1.342

2.129

2.647

3.103

-.---

2nd Overall Time 
26.267

26.214

26.362

27.365

28.152

28.995

29.181

-.---

2nd Session 
A-Finaali 1

A-Finaali 3

A-Finaali 2

Alkuerä 3

Alkuerä 3

A-Finaali 1

Alkuerä 2
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